


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18011/2025

Dr. Harshpreet Kour D/o Deep Singh Ahuja

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan and Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Arvind Kumar Singh
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG with
Mr. Priyam Agarwal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUROOP SINGHI

Order

05/02/2026

On the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, let this writ petition be de-tagged from the bunch and be listed separately on 26.02.2026.

(ANUROOP SINGHI),J

DIPESH CHAYAL /132